Day Date Holiday Name Type Comments

Wednesday Jan 01 Mew Year's Day National Holiday Regular holiday

Saturday Jan 25 Chinese New Year National Holiday Special non-working day

Tuesday Feb 25 Feople Power Revolution National Holiday Special Non-working day

Monday Mar16  Davao City Day Regional Holiday Davao City only. Marks the creation of the dty
Thursday Apr 09 Maundy Thursday National Holiday Regular holiday

Thursday Apr 09 The Day of Valor National Holiday Regular holiday

Friday Apr 10 Good Friday National Holiday Regular holiday

Saturday Apr 11 Black Saturday National Holiday Special Mon-warking day

Friday May 01 Labor Day National Holiday Regular holiday

Sunday May 24 Eid'l Fitr Mational Holiday End of Ramadan

Friday Jun 12 Independence Day National Holiday Regular holiday

Wednesday Jun 24 Manila Day Regional Holiday Manila only

Friday Jul 31 Fidul Adha National Holiday Sacrifice Feast. Date to be confirmed.
Friday Aug 21 Minoy Aquino Day National Holiday Special Non-working day

Monday Aug 31 Mational Heroes' Day National Holiday Regular holiday. Last Monday of August
Sunday Mov 01 All 5aints’ Day National Holiday Special Non-working day

Monday Mov30  Bonifacio Day National Holiday Regular holiday

Tuesday Dec 08 Immaculate Conception Day National Holiday Special non-working holiday from 20718
Thursday Dec 24 Christrmas Ewve National Holiday Additional 3pecial Non-Working Day
Friday Dec 25 Christmas Day Mational Holiday Regular holiday

Wednesday Dec 30 Rizal Day National Holiday Regular holiday

Thursday Dec 31 Mew Year's Eve National Holiday Special Non-working day




